
Community Date Fixture type Competition Home Home Score Away Score Away Winner
BUCS Tennis 25-26 24/1/2026 League Men's Premier (North/South) Exeter Men's 1 3 1 Cardiff Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1
BUCS Hockey 25-26 24/1/2026 League Open Premier (National) Exeter Open 1 1 0 Birmingham Open 1 Exeter Open 1
BUCS Cricket 25-26 25/1/2026 League  Men's Indoor - Southern Trophy QualifiersQueen Mary Men's Indoor 2 (Barts) 73/6 [9.4] 74/2 [7.3] Exeter Men's Indoor 2 Exeter Men's Indoor 2
BUCS Cricket 25-26 25/1/2026 League  Men's Indoor - Southern Trophy QualifiersUCL Men's Indoor 1 107/6 [9.4] 141/4 [10.0] Exeter Men's Indoor 2 Exeter Men's Indoor 2
BUCS Futsal 25-26 25/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 UWE Men's 1 9 4 Exeter Men's 1 UWE Men's 1
BUCS American Football 25-26 25/1/2026 League Premier (North/South) Exeter Open 1 22 49 Brunel Open 1 Brunel Open 1
BUCS Cricket 25-26 25/1/2026 League  Men's Indoor - Southern Trophy QualifiersKing's College Men's Indoor 2 108/6 [10.0] 133/3 [10.0] Exeter Men's Indoor 2 Exeter Men's Indoor 2
BUCS Futsal 25-26 25/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Exeter Men's 2 2 5 Marjon Men's 2 Marjon Men's 2
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Exeter Men's 4 Exeter Men's 6 Postponed
BUCS Ultimate 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Bristol Men's 2 4 15 Exeter Men's 2 Exeter Men's 2
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 2 Cardiff Women's 3 0 6 Exeter Women's 4 Exeter Women's 4
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 1 Cardiff Met Men's 2 4 2 Exeter Men's 2 Cardiff Met Men's 2
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 3 (Fast4) Cardiff Met Men's FAST4 1 1 5 Exeter Men's FAST4 2 Exeter Men's FAST4 2
BUCS Golf 25-26 28/1/2026 League Western Tier 2 Bournemouth Mixed 2 Exeter Mixed 6 Postponed
BUCS Golf 25-26 28/1/2026 League Western Tier 2 Exeter Mixed 5 Royal Agricultural Mixed 1 Postponed
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 1 Exeter Women's 3 3 3 Cardiff Women's 1 Draw
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 1 Bath Men's 3 1 5 Exeter Men's 3 Exeter Men's 3
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 2 Bournemouth Women's 1 Exeter Women's 5 Bournemouth Women's 1
BUCS Basketball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Premier (North/South) Exeter Women's 1 62 45 King's College Women's 1 Exeter Women's 1
BUCS Badminton 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Premier (North/South) Exeter Female 1 6 2 Cardiff Female 1 Exeter Female 1
BUCS Table Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 1 Swansea Men's 2 2 15 Exeter Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1
BUCS Ultimate 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 1 Bristol Men's 1 9 15 Exeter Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1
BUCS Lacrosse 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Premier (North/South 1) Exeter Women's 1 27 3 Cardiff Women's 1 Exeter Women's 1
BUCS Badminton 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Premier (North/South) Exeter Open 1 3 5 Imperial Open 1 Imperial Open 1
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 1 Plymouth Women's 1 0 6 Exeter Women's 2 Exeter Women's 2
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Premier (North/South) Bristol Women's 1 2 4 Exeter Women's 1 Exeter Women's 1
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Premier (North/South) Bristol Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 3 (Fast4) Solent Men's FAST4 1 1 5 Exeter Men's FAST4 1 Exeter Men's FAST4 1
BUCS Netball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Western Tier 2 Exeter Female 4 Southampton Female 1 Postponed
BUCS Water Polo 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Premier (North/South) Exeter Female 1 5 0 King's College Female 1 Exeter Female 1
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 1 Cardiff Met Men's 4 24 7 Exeter Men's 5 Cardiff Met Men's 4
BUCS Squash 25-26 28/1/2026 League Male Western Tier 2 Exeter Male 3 0 5 Southampton Male 1 Southampton Male 1
BUCS Volleyball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Male Western Tier 2 Solent Male 1 2 3 Exeter Male 1 Exeter Male 1
BUCS Football 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 3 Bath Men's 2 6 2 Exeter Men's 2 Bath Men's 2
BUCS Football 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Premier (North/South) USW Women's 1 0 6 Exeter Women's 1 Exeter Women's 1
BUCS Squash 25-26 28/1/2026 League Male Western Tier 1 Exeter Male 1 1 4 Bristol Male 1 Bristol Male 1
BUCS Basketball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Winchester Men's 1 54 51 Exeter Men's 2 Winchester Men's 1
BUCS Table Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Exeter Men's 2 14 3 Cardiff Men's 2 Exeter Men's 2
BUCS Squash 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Western Tier 1 Bristol Female 1 2 2 Exeter Female 1 Draw
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Western Tier 1 Plymouth Female 1 1 2 Exeter Female 3 Exeter Female 3
BUCS Badminton 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 2 Gloucestershire Open 1 0 8 Exeter Open 2 Exeter Open 2
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Exeter Men's 7 Exeter Men's 6 Postponed
BUCS Lacrosse 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Premier (North/South 2) Exeter Women's 2 0 0 King's College Women's 1 Exeter Women's 2
BUCS Football 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 4 Bournemouth Men's 2 Exeter Men's 4 Postponed
BUCS Football 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 5 Exeter Men's 5 Southampton Men's 3 Postponed
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Premier (North/South 1) Bristol Men's 1 19 14 Exeter Men's 2 Bristol Men's 1
BUCS Football 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 2 Bournemouth Women's 1 0 1 Exeter Women's 3 Exeter Women's 3
BUCS Tennis 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Exeter Men's 5 4 2 Plymouth Men's 1 Exeter Men's 5
BUCS Lacrosse 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 2 Plymouth Women's 1 7 15 Exeter Women's 5 Exeter Women's 5
BUCS Squash 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Western Tier 1 Exeter Female 2 2 2 Bournemouth Female 1 Draw
BUCS Water Polo 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Premier (North/South) Exeter Open 1 14 8 Cardiff Met Open 1 Exeter Open 1
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Premier (North/South) Cambridge Open 1 4 5 Exeter Open 2 Exeter Open 2
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 1 Cardiff Met Open 2 1 1 Exeter Open 4 Draw
BUCS Lacrosse 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 1 Exeter Women's 3 32 0 Cardiff Women's 2 Exeter Women's 3
BUCS Netball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Western Tier 3 Exeter Female 6 43 42 Bristol Female 3 Exeter Female 6
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 2 Exeter Open 6 0 3 Bournemouth Open 1 Bournemouth Open 1
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 1 Southampton Men's 1 27 31 Exeter Men's 4 Exeter Men's 4
BUCS Netball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Western Tier 1 Cardiff Female 2 50 33 Exeter Female 3 Cardiff Female 2
BUCS Netball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Premier (North/South) 2 Exeter Female 2 46 72 Bath Female 2 Bath Female 2
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Western Tier 2 UWE Female 1 1 7 Exeter Female 5 Exeter Female 5
BUCS Rugby League 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Southern Tier 1 Oxford Brookes University Men's 1 4 36 Exeter Men's 2 Exeter Men's 2
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Western Tier 3 Gloucestershire Female 1 7 10 Exeter Female 7 Exeter Female 7
BUCS Lacrosse 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Premier (North/South) Exeter Men's 1 12 11 Sussex Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Premier (National) Loughborough Open 1 1 3 Exeter Open 1 Exeter Open 1
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Western Tier 2 Southampton Female 2 2 5 Exeter Female 6 Exeter Female 6
BUCS Netball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Western Tier 4 UWE Female 3 20 45 Exeter Female 7 Exeter Female 7
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Premier (North/South) Cambridge Female 1 1 0 Exeter Female 2 Cambridge Female 1
BUCS Lacrosse 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's Western Tier 1 Exeter Women's 4 24 4 Bath Women's 2 Exeter Women's 4
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 3 Exeter Open 7 0 0 Hartpury Open 1 Exeter Open 7
BUCS Basketball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Western Tier 2 Bournemouth Men's 2 45 88 Exeter Men's 1 Exeter Men's 1
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's Premier (North/South 1) Hartpury Men's 3 33 36 Exeter Men's 3 Exeter Men's 3
BUCS Netball 25-26 28/1/2026 League Premier (North/South) 1 Exeter Female 1 43 54 Hertfordshire Female 1 Hertfordshire Female 1
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 2 UWE Open 1 2 4 Exeter Open 5 Exeter Open 5
BUCS Badminton 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 3 Cardiff Open 3 1 7 Exeter Open 3 Exeter Open 3
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Open Western Tier 1 Southampton Open 1 0 2 Exeter Open 3 Exeter Open 3
BUCS Hockey 25-26 28/1/2026 League Female Premier (National) Loughborough Female 1 4 0 Exeter Female 1 Loughborough Female 1
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Women's BUCS Super Rugby Exeter Women's 1 81 0 Cardiff Women's 1 Exeter Women's 1
BUCS Rugby Union 25-26 28/1/2026 League Men's BUCS Super Rugby Cardiff Met Men's 1 30 28 Exeter Men's 1 Cardiff Met Men's 1
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